
Maximum Entries:   8 Entry Closes on                 
Reserve:                       2 With Late Entry fee on    

Not more than 2 in a category with maximum of 8. STATE / UNIT: …………………………………

Wt. Cat. 
(Kg) Name in CAPITAL LETTERS

Date of 
Birth

ID Card 
No.

Best 
Total

Min. 
quali.

Name of Coach under whom training 
for 3 months (SELF TRAINING 

REMARK not allowed)

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2
OFFICIALS

1 4

2 5

3 6

ENTRY FEE: DD / CASH Rs. ________ D.D. DETAILS _________________

ARRIVAL DETAILS ________ DATE__________TRAIN NO. ____________ TIME ____________

DEPARTURE DETAILS ________ DATE__________TRAIN NO. ____________ TIME _________
I undertake that the information provided by me in this Entry feem is true and correct to the best of my 
knowledge and if anything is concelad therefrom, I shall be leable for the disciplinary proceedings 
as per norms.

Hony. Secretary / General Secretary

Seal & Signatures
Notes:-

1 The handwritten forms must be filled in clear handwriting in Capital Letters only.

ENTRY FORM  - SENIOR (MEN)

MEN SENIOR NATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIAN WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION, NEW DELHI

INCOMPLETE ENTRIES CAN BE DISQUALIFIED

198

211

221

275

265

235

245

255

105 kg

+105 kg

56 kg

62 kg

69 kg

77 kg

85 kg

94 kg



Maximum Entries:   7 Entry Closes on                 
Reserve:                       2 With Late Entry fee on    

Not more than 2 in a category with maximum of 7. STATE / UNIT: …………………………………

Wt. Cat. 
(Kg) Name in CAPITAL LETTERS

Date of 
Birth

ID Card 
No.

Best 
Total

Min. 
quali.

Name of Coach under whom training 
for 3 months (SELF TRAINING 

REMARK not allowed)

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2
OFFICIALS

1 4

2 5

3 6

ENTRY FEE: DD / CASH Rs. ________ D.D. DETAILS _________________

ARRIVAL DETAILS ________ DATE__________TRAIN NO. ____________ TIME ____________

DEPARTURE DETAILS ________ DATE__________TRAIN NO. ____________ TIME _________

I undertake that the information provided by me in this Entry feem is true and correct to the best of my 
knowledge and if anything is concelad therefrom, I shall be leable for the disciplinary proceedings 
as per norms.

Hony. Secretary / General Secretary

Seal & Signatures
Notes:-

1 The handwritten forms must be filled in clear handwriting in Capital Letters only.

INCOMPLETE ENTRIES CAN BE DISQUALIFIED

+75 kg 155

69 kg 138

75 kg 145

58 kg 123

63 kg 130

WOMEN SENIOR NATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

ENTRY FORM  - SENIOR (WOMEN)

48 kg 104

53 kg 113

INDIAN WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION, NEW DELHI


