# INDIAN WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION, NEW DELHI

## MEN SENIOR NATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

## **ENTRY FORM - SENIOR (MEN)**

Maximum Entries:8Entry Closes onReserve:2With Late Entry fee on

Not more than 2 in a category with maximum of 8. STATE / UNIT: ......

Not more	than 2 in a category with maximum of 8	3.			STATE	/ UNIT:
Wt. Cat. (Kg)	Name in CAPITAL LETTERS	Date of Birth	ID Card No.	Best Total	Min. quali.	Name of Coach under whom training for 3 months (SELF TRAINING REMARK not allowed)
56 kg	1				198	
62 kg	1				211	
69 kg	1				221	
77 kg	1				235	
85 kg	1				245	
94 kg	1				255	
105 kg	1				265	
+105 kg					275	
<u>OFFICIA</u>						
3						
ENTRY FEE: DD / CASH Rs D.D. DETAILS						
ARRIVAL DETAILS DATETRAIN NOTIME						
DEPARTURE DETAILS DATE TRAIN NO TIME						

I undertake that the information provided by me in this Entry feem is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and if anything is concelad therefrom, I shall be leable for the disciplinary proceedings as per norms.

Hony. Secretary / General Secretary

Seal & Signatures

#### Notes:-

1 The handwritten forms must be filled in clear handwriting in Capital Letters only.

## INDIAN WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION, NEW DELHI

## WOMEN SENIOR NATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

## **ENTRY FORM - SENIOR (WOMEN)**

Maximum Entries:7Entry Closes onReserve:2With Late Entry fee on

STATE / UNIT: ..... Not more than 2 in a category with maximum of 7. Name of Coach under whom training Wt. Cat. Date of **ID Card** for 3 months (SELF TRAINING **Best** Min. Name in CAPITAL LETTERS Birth quali. REMARK not allowed) (Kg) No. **Total** 48 kg 104 53 kg 113 58 kg 123 63 kg 130 69 kg 138 75 kg 145 +75 kg 155 **OFFICIALS** Rs. \_\_\_\_\_ **D.D. DETAILS** \_\_\_\_\_ ENTRY FEE: DD / CASH ARRIVAL DETAILS \_\_\_\_\_ DATE\_\_\_\_\_TRAIN NO. \_\_\_\_\_ TIME \_\_\_\_\_ DEPARTURE DETAILS \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_TRAIN NO. \_\_\_\_\_ TIME

I undertake that the information provided by me in this Entry feem is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and if anything is concelad therefrom, I shall be leable for the disciplinary proceedings as per norms.

Hony. Secretary / General Secretary

**Seal & Signatures** 

Notes:-

1 The handwritten forms must be filled in clear handwriting in Capital Letters only.